
Show #B0742 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 25

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU BLACK) Mandy L Harris115.00

2 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI Trent J Pearson103.00

3 A Brownbag Special Chance Campbell CHANCE CAMPBELL90.00

4 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton H O IV Or Melaina Middleton83.00

5 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla JAYNE E IFFLA80.00

6 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker Becky Walker78.00

7 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford SANDY CRAWFORD76.50

8 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White Cindy  White73.00

9 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray James T Gray73.00

10 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) Jim Cogdell67.00

11 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds67.00

12 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly & Holly Lindberg62.00

13 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) TODD C MCCARTNEY60.00

14 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr (SRSU) Cody Richardson, Jr59.00

15 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris Susan Morris56.00

16 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid James McDavid55.00

17 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) CUDE BRAND H52.00

18 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker Larry Walker49.00

19 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal TYLER O'NEAL45.00

20 Sophisticated Lena Tammy Whitley Tammy Whitley38.00

21 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky TERRY DOBROVOLSKY37.00

22 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker36.50

23 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman MATT BROCKMAN36.00

24 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell Bob Towell30.00

25 Chex Bartender Allison Palmer Morrison Allison Morrison15.00



Show #B0742 (Billy H Steele): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 31

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 77.00 Joni Watkins31.00

2 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 76.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton30.00

3 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 75.50 Trent J Pearson29.00

4 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU BLACK) 75.00 Mandy L Harris28.00

5 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 75.00 Cindy  White27.00

6 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 75.00 JAYNE E IFFLA26.00

7 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 74.00 James McDavid25.00

8 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 74.00 Arlette K Reynolds24.00

9 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 73.50 CHARLES A POLLARD23.00

10 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 73.00 KENNETH DICKERSON22.00

11 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 72.50 SANDY CRAWFORD20.50

11 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker20.50

13 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 72.50 Becky Walker19.00

14 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 72.00 Katie Frank18.00

15 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 72.00 Susan Morris17.00

16 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 72.00 TYLER O'NEAL16.00

17 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 71.50 Bob Towell15.00

18 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 71.50 TODD C MCCARTNEY14.00

19 Sophisticated Lena Tammy Whitley 70.00 Tammy Whitley13.00

20 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr (SRSU) 70.00 Cody Richardson, Jr12.00

21 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg11.00

22 Tedescos Sabio Kim Speek 68.50 Kim Speek10.00

23 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 67.50 Larry Walker9.00

24 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 67.00 Jim Cogdell8.00

25 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 66.00 James T Gray7.00

26 A Brownbag Special Chance Campbell 66.00 CHANCE CAMPBELL6.00

27 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 65.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY5.00

28 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 64.50 MATT BROCKMAN4.00

29 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 61.50 CUDE BRAND H3.00

30 Woody Leva Skidmark Meredith Lubbock 61.00 Lazy LR Cattle Feeders, LLC2.00

31 Chex Bartender Allison Palmer Morrison 60.50 Allison Morrison1.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 29

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 71.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton29.00

2 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU BLACK) 70.00 Mandy L Harris28.00

3 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 69.50 TODD C MCCARTNEY27.00

4 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 68.50 JAYNE E IFFLA26.00

5 A Brownbag Special Chance Campbell 68.50 CHANCE CAMPBELL25.00

6 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 67.00 Trent J Pearson24.00

7 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 66.50 CHARLES A POLLARD23.00

8 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 66.00 James T Gray22.00

9 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 66.00 Becky Walker21.00

10 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 66.00 CUDE BRAND H20.00

11 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 65.50 KENNETH DICKERSON19.00

12 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 65.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg18.00

13 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 64.50 Joni Watkins17.00

14 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 64.50 Jim Cogdell16.00

15 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 64.00 Arlette K Reynolds15.00

16 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr (SRSU) 63.50 Cody Richardson, Jr14.00

17 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 62.50 James McDavid13.00

18 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 61.00 Katie Frank12.00

19 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 57.50 Susan Morris11.00

20 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 56.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY10.00

21 Chex Bartender Allison Palmer Morrison 55.50 Allison Morrison9.00

OP 22 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 64.50 MATT BROCKMAN8.00

OP 23 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 63.50 SANDY CRAWFORD7.00

OP 24 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 63.00 Larry Walker6.00

OP 25 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 61.50 TYLER O'NEAL5.00

OP 26 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 61.50 Bob Towell4.00

OP 27 Sophisticated Lena Tammy Whitley 59.50 Tammy Whitley3.00

OP 28 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 58.50 Catelyn Walker2.00

OP 29 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 54.50 Cindy  White1.00



Show #B0742 (Steven Cooper): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 29

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 A Brownbag Special Chance Campbell 77.00 CHANCE CAMPBELL29.00

2 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 74.00 James T Gray28.00

3 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU BLACK) 73.50 Mandy L Harris27.00

4 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 72.50 SANDY CRAWFORD26.00

5 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 72.50 Katie Frank25.00

6 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 72.50 Trent J Pearson24.00

7 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 72.50 Becky Walker23.00

8 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 71.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg22.00

9 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 71.00 Larry Walker21.00

10 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 70.50 TYLER O'NEAL20.00

11 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 68.00 Susan Morris19.00

12 Tedescos Sabio Kim Speek 68.00 Kim Speek18.00

13 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 67.00 Meredith Lubbock17.00

14 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 67.00 Cindy  White16.00

15 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr (SRSU) 66.00 Cody Richardson, Jr15.00

16 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 66.00 MATT BROCKMAN14.00

17 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 66.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY13.00

18 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 65.00 Jim Cogdell12.00

19 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 64.50 JAYNE E IFFLA11.00

20 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 64.50 CUDE BRAND H10.00

21 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 64.00 Joni Watkins9.00

22 Sophisticated Lena Tammy Whitley 62.00 Tammy Whitley8.00

23 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 52.00 Catelyn Walker7.00

OP 24 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 71.00 Arlette K Reynolds6.00

OP 25 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 67.00 James McDavid5.00

OP 26 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 66.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton4.00

OP 27 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 64.50 Bob Towell3.00

OP 28 Chex Bartender Allison Palmer Morrison 64.00 Allison Morrison2.00

OP 29 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 57.50 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY1.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 32

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU BLACK) 78.00 Mandy L Harris32.00

2 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 75.00 Jim Cogdell31.00

3 A Brownbag Special Chance Campbell 74.00 CHANCE CAMPBELL30.00

4 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 74.00 Cindy  White29.00

5 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 73.50 KENNETH DICKERSON28.00

6 Woody Leva Skidmark Meredith Lubbock 73.50 Lazy LR Cattle Feeders, LLC27.00

7 Cal Bar Playboy JANET KALINOWSKI 73.50 Trent J Pearson26.00

8 KF Sally Spoon Charles A Pollard 73.00 CHARLES A POLLARD25.00

9 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 72.50 Meredith Lubbock24.00

10 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 72.50 SANDY CRAWFORD23.00

11 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 72.50 Arlette K Reynolds22.00

12 Four Breaks Terry Dobrovolsky 71.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY21.00

13 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 71.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton20.00

14 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 70.00 CUDE BRAND H19.00

15 Too Tuff For Spots Cody Richardson, Jr (SRSU) 70.00 Cody Richardson, Jr18.00

16 DULCES TL Jayne E Iffla 69.00 JAYNE E IFFLA17.00

17 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 68.50 James T Gray16.00

18 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 67.50 Becky Walker15.00

19 Sophisticated Lena Tammy Whitley 67.50 Tammy Whitley14.00

20 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 65.00 Larry Walker13.00

21 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 65.00 James McDavid12.00

22 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 65.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg11.00

23 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 64.00 MATT BROCKMAN10.00

24 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 64.00 Susan Morris9.00

25 Duallys Fancy Twist Bob Towell 62.00 Bob Towell8.00

26 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 59.50 Catelyn Walker7.00

27 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU TT) 59.50 TODD C MCCARTNEY6.00

28 Champ Barbie Claussen 59.00 Barbie Claussen5.00

29 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 55.50 TYLER O'NEAL4.00

30 Chex Bartender Allison Palmer Morrison 55.50 Allison Morrison3.00

31 Tedescos Sabio Kim Speek 54.50 Kim Speek2.00

DQ TS MISS FOUR ZERO Natalie Matthews 0.00 NAT ALIE MORTON 0.00


